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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2017-2018- For Course: M.Sc. Zoology

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BHANAGE AARTI HIRALAL

BHANDARI OMKAR VINAY

BHOSALE SNEHAL VILAS

BORGAONKAR SHRADHA SHIRISH

DESHPANDE YASH KISHOR

GAIKWAD PRANALI VILAS

GAIKWAD SOMNATH ABASHAEB

GULDEOKAR AYUSH PRAMOD

INGLE ANUSHRI SANJAY

JADHAV NISHA DHANRAJ

KADAMBANDE KHAGENDRA SADASHIV

KAKATI PREETI RAJU

LAMBE ARYA VIJAY

LONDHE PRADNYA SARJERAO

RATHOD MANISH BHAGORAO

SARKAR SOMA ANANTKUMAR

SAWANT AKSHAY VIKAS

SONAWANE RANI LALA

TAMGADGE SWATI GAUTAM

THAKUR GHANSHYAM PRAVIN

THOKAL SAKHUBAI MARUTI

WANKHADE SHWETA SUBHASH

WARKHADE JYOTI ANIL

YADWAD YASHODHARA RAVINDRA

Mother Name

KALPANA

AMITA

BABYTAI

ROHINI

MADHURI

VIJAYA

LATA

NEETA

REKHA

SUSHILA

SUNANDA

GANGAMATI

PRIYA

KANCHAN

MALABAI

SHIKHA

SANGEETA

LATA

CHANDA

SANDHYA

VIMAL

CHHAYA

RANJANA

MADHUVANTI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010870

Year

Eligibility No
12017117517
12017117511
12017117514
12017117502
12017117505
12017117513
12017117500
12017117510
12017117519
12017117522
12017117520
12017117503
12017117512
12017117516
12017117506
12017117518
12017117508
12017117523
12017117515
12017117504
12017117521
12017117507
12017117501

12017117509
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